
 

 

MCQUEEN HIGH SCHOOL 2022 BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE:   OPPONENT:  TIME:  JUNIOR VARSITY:  VARSITY: 

Tuesday, Mar 8 Reno   3:45pm @ McQ   @ Reno 

Wednesday, Mar 9 Carson   3:45pm @ Carson   OFF 

Thursday, Mar 10 Carson   3:45pm OFF    @ McQ 

*Saturday, Mar 12 Spanish Springs 11:00am @ Spanish Springs  @ McQ 

Tuesday, Mar 15 Galena   3:45pm @ McQ   @ Galena 

*Thursday, Mar 17 Galena   3:45pm @ Galena   @ McQ 

SPRING BREAK  TBA   TBA  3/23-3/26 @ Manogue 3/20-3/23 ANAHEIM 

Tuesday, Mar 29 Carson   3:45pm @ McQ   @ Carson 

Wednesday, Mar 30 Manogue  3:45pm @ Manogue   OFF 

Thursday, Mar 31 Manogue  3:45pm OFF    @ McQ 

Saturday, Apr 2 Manogue  11:00am @ McQ   @ Manogue 

Tuesday, Apr 5 Galena   3:45pm @ Galena   @ McQ 

Thursday, Apr 7 Damonte Ranch 3:45pm @ McQ   @ Damonte Ranch 

Saturday, Apr 9 Reed   11:00am @ McQ   @ Reed  

Tuesday, Apr 12 Douglas  3:45pm @ Douglas   @ McQ 

Thursday, Apr 14 Reed   3:45pm @ Reed 6:00 pm  @ McQ 

Saturday, Apr 16 Spanish Springs 11:00am @ McQ   @ Spanish Springs 

*Tuesday, Apr19 Carson   3:45pm @ McQ   @ Carson 6:00pm 

Saturday, Apr 23 Damonte Ranch 11:00am @ Damonte Ranch  @ McQ 

Tuesday, Apr 26 Spanish Springs 3:45pm @ Spanish Springs  @ McQ 

*Thursday, Apr 28 Douglas  3:45pm @ Douglas   @ McQ 

*Saturday, Apr 30 Damonte Ranch 11:00am @ McQ   @ Damonte Ranch 

Tuesday, May 3 Douglas  3:45pm @ McQ   @ Douglas 

Wednesday, May 4 Reno   3:45pm @ Reno 6:00pm  @ McQ 

May 10-14  REGIONALS  TBA      TBA 

May 19-21  STATE   TBA      TBA 

*DENOTES NON-LEAGUE GAME 


